O H I O  V A L V E  C O M P A N Y
GENER AL PRODUCTS BROCHURE
8 8 8 . 4 3 3 . 1 4 3 3
w w w . o h i o v a l v e . c o m
s a l e s @ o h i o v a l v e . c o m
FULL PORT - BALL VALVES
FULL PORT - BALL VALVES FIRE SAFE
1 O H I O  V A L V E  C O M P A N Y
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL CARBON STEEL
CARBON STEEL
Sizes
” - 10”
Class Figure #
Pressures
150 266F150
150 266F150DM
300 266F300
Material CF8M
Ends Flanged
Trim TFM 1600 Seats; PTFE Packing
Features Locking Device; ISO 5211 Mounting Pad.
Pressure Relief Vent on Ball; Lever & Worm Gears
Sizes
” - 12”
Class Figure #
Pressures
150 266F150FS
300 266F300FS
600 266F600FS
Material CF8M
Ends Flanged
Trim TFM 1600 Seats; Low-Emission Graphite Packing - 100ppm;
NACE - MR0103; API 607 Fire-Safe Design
Features
Locking Device; ISO 5211 Mounting Pad; Anti-Static Device;
Pressure Relief Vent on Ball; Lever & Worm Gear.
HNBR O-Rings on all 600# design.
Sizes
” - 12”
Class Figure #
Pressures
150 256F150FS
300 256F300FS
600 256F600FS
Material A216 WCB
Ends Flanged
Trim TFM 1600 Seats; 316 Stainless Steel Trim; Low-Emission Graphite
Packing - 100ppm; NACE - MR0103; API 607 Fire Safe Design
Features
Locking Device; ISO 5211 Mounting Pad; Anti-Static Device;
Pressure Relief Vent on Ball; Lever & Worm Gear.
HNBR O-Rings on all 600# design.
Sizes
” - 10”
Class Figure #
Pressures
150 256F150
300 256F300
Material A216 WCB
Ends Flanged
Trim TFM 1600 Seats; 316 Stainless Steel Trim;
PTFE Packing

300# SCN300FE
Connection Bolted Bonnet
Material A105N
Ends Flanged
Trim
API Trim 8; NACE MR0103
& MR0175; Graphite Packing
& Gasket to API 622
Low-Emission - 100ppm
Features API 602 Design Standard
Sizes
” - 24”
Class Figure # Figure #
TEFLON® GRAPHITE
Pressures
150# SSN150GT SSN150GRGT
150# SSN150GL SSN150GRGL
150# SSN150CK SSN150GRCK
300# SSN300GT SSN300GRGT
300# SSN300GL SSN300GRGL
300# SSN300CK SSN300GRCK
Connection Bolted Bonnet
Material CF8M
Ends Flanged
Trim
API Trim 10;  150# 8” & Larger API Trim 12; 300#
6” & Larger API Trim 12; NACE MR0103 & MR0175;
Low-Emission to API 622 - 100ppm
Features API 603 Design Standard; Available in both Teflon®
Packing & Gasket and Graphite Packing & Gasket
API 603 - CAST GATE, GLOBE & SWING CHECK VALVES
O H I O  V A L V E  C O M P A N Y9
API 600 - CAST GATE, GLOBE & SWING CHECK VALVES
API 600 - CAST GATE, GLOBE & SWING CHECK VALVES
STAINLESS STEEL
CARBON STEEL
Sizes
2” - 36”
Class Figure #
Pressures
600# SSN600GRGT
600# SSN600GRGL
600# SSN600GRCK
900# SSN900GRGT
900# SSN900GRGL
900# SSN900GRCK
1500# SSN1500GRGT
1500# SSN1500GRGL
1500# SSN1500GRCK
Connection Bolted Bonnet
Material CF8M
Ends Flanged
Trim
API Trim 12; NACE MR0103 & MR0175;
Graphite Packing & Gasket in accordance
to API 622 Low-Emission - 100ppm
Features API 600 Design Standard
Sizes
2” - 36”
Class Figure #
Pressures
150# CSN150GT
150# CSN150GTGO
150# CSN150GL
150# CSN150CK
300# CSN300GT
300# CSN300GTGO
300# CSN300GL
300# CSN300CK
600# CSN600GT
600# CSN600GTGO
600# CSN600GL
600# CSN600CK
Connection Bolted Bonnet
Material A216 WCB
Ends Flanged
Trim